DATABAS

Ar
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

Datum
1989-04-21
1989-04-29
1989-04-30
1989-05-02
1989-05-03
1989-05-03
1989-05-04
1989-05-20
1989-05-20
1989-06-02
1989-06-02
1989-06-03
1989-06-09
1989-06-09
1989-06-10
1989-06-10
1989-06-11
1989-06-12
1989-06-13
1989-06-14
1989-06-15
1989-06-16
1989-06-17
1989-06-17
1989-06-24
1989-06-24
1989-07-01
1989-07-01
1989-07-02
1989-07-02
1989-07-03
1989-07-03
1989-07-04
1989-07-04
1989-07-05
1989-07-05
1989-07-06
1989-07-16
1989-07-20
1989-07-22
1989-07-22
1989-07-24
1989-08-04
1989-09-09
1989-09-15

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2020-06-08

Pilot

Bo Vikstrém
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Bo Vikstrém
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Bo Vikstrom
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrém
Tage Holkvik
Bo Vikstrom
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Tage Holkvik
Bo Vikstrom
Tage Holkvik
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrom
Ola Eriksson
Bo Vikstrom
Ola Eriksson
Bo Vikstrom
Ola Eriksson
Bo Vikstrém
Ola Eriksson
Bo Vikstrém
Ola Eriksson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrém
Ake Carlsson
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrom
Bo Vikstrém

Typ

Astir CS Jeans
ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

Astir CS Jeans
ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

St Cirrus G/81
ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASK 21

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

ASW 20

Reg

SE-TSZ
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-TSZ
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-TZD
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UFR
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH
SE-UGH

7 366,6

Distans

70,0
326,0
240,0

29,9
103,5

41,0
283,9
103,5
103,5
103,5
103,5
103,5
351,5
101,9
100,1
305,8
423,0
160,4
183,6
244,1
110,7
104,1
240,0
236,9
100,1
120,0
198,0
145,0
472,2
292,2
292,2
222,8
128,1
114,0

64,8

43,0
130,0
100,1
110,0
100,1

60,0
100,1
150,0
140,0
110,0

Fart

85,93

69,72

77,52
77,62
88,90
88,00

117,50
62,40
70,34

60,20
49,69
65,83

71,54
78,66

60,39
90,79

97,62
63,50
81,62
69,26
58,37

75,38
57,46

78,58

90,29

81,92

Anm Plats

a

He

Skoévde
West Open Skovde
West Open Skovde
He

West Open Skovde
West Open Skovde
He

He

He

He

He

Ho

SM Arboga
Ho

SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
Ho

SM Arboga
Ho

Ho

DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
Ho

Ho

Ho6

Ho

Ho6

Ho
Hemavan
Hemavan



